
WPH-40-250
WPH-50    (DN50)
WPH-65     (DN65)

WPH-80     (DN80) 

WPH-100  (DN100)  

WPH-125   (DN125)

WPH-150    (DN150)
WPH-200   (DN200)                     

WPH-250   (DN250)

WPH-40    (DN40)

WPH



WPH-40-250

Email: Meizhou@public.fz.fj.cn  Fax: 86-591-83356110



LXLG-50-500LXLG-50-500LXLG-50-500LXLG-50-500WPH-40-250

WPH-40-65parts list of

Email: Meizhou@public.fz.fj.cn  Fax: 86-591-83356110



LXLG-50-500WPH-40-250

BODY

GASKET
M4 NUT

4 WASHER

M4X12 SCREW

BACK SEAT

SHAFT ASSEMBLY

IMPELLER ASSEMBLY
M5X16 SCREW

YOKE
GEAR MAGNET ASSEMBLY

UPPER BEARING ASSEMBLY

LEAD, WIRE

LXLG40 COVER
LXLG50-65 COVER

12 WASHER

M12X35 BOLT

M12X35 BOLT WITH HOLE
RETAINING RING

M4X8 SCREW

LID ASSEMBLY

M5X45 SCREW

M4X20 SCREW

REGISTER

GASKET
37.5X2.65  O-RING

43.7X2.65  O-RING

RECTIFIER
   3 AL RIVET

NAME PLATE

1

1

3

3
3

1

2

1

4

1

1
1
/

1

1

4

3

1

3

1
2

3

1
1

1

1

1

2
1

1

parts list of  WPH-40-65

Email: Meizhou@public.fz.fj.cn  Fax: 86-591-83356110



LXLG-40-250WPH-40-250
parts list of WPH-80-250

Email: Meizhou@public.fz.fj.cn  Fax: 86-591-83356110



WPH-40-250

parts list of WPH-80-250 

BODY

136X3.55 O-RING

M4X8 SCREW
YOKE

M5X12 SCREW
YOKE BLOCK DN200

GEAR MAGNET ASSEMBLY

GEAR MAGNET DN200
M5X12 SCREW

SHIELD BLOCK DN200
UPPER BEARING ASSEMBLY

50X2.65 O-RING
COVER

GASKET
RETAINING RING

M4X8 SCREW

M4X20 SCREW

LID ASSEMBLY

REGISTER
M12X 35 BOLT

M12X 35 BOLT WITH HOLE

M8X 15 SCREW
12 WASHER

LEAD, WIRE

COPPER BUSHING

REGULATING SEAL GASKET

REGULATING SHAFT

IMPELLER ASSEMBLY

RECTIFIER

   3 AL REVIT
NAME PLATE

REGULATING WASHER

3

3

3

/

Email: Meizhou@public.fz.fj.cn  Fax: 86-591-83356110


